MUNICIPALITY OF CENTRAL MANITOULIN
Climate Action Committee
AGENDA

May 27% 2020, 1:30pm

1.

9.

10.

11.

Call to order

Approval of agenda

Declaration of pecuniary interest
Election of Chair

Adoption of Minutes
Delegations

Old Business

New Business

a) Introductions

b) Terms of Reference

c) Climate change info

d) Introduction to Climate Action Plan project
-timeline and deliverables
-outcomes from the Open House
-Inventory
-looking ahead

f) Publicity

h) Regular meeting time

i) Next steps

Correspondence
In Camera

Adjournment



